
 

Friday 22nd May 2015 

 

Summer term after school and lunch time clubs:     
 

 
 

Some dates for your diary: 
 

Monday 1st June Children back in school 

Monday 8th June Lee Whitely (Paralympic Sprinter) in school for our 

sponsored ‘Sports for Schools’ fitness circuit 

Thursday 11th June Forest schools workshop in Brynford 

Monday 22nd June @ 6/6.30pm Induction Evening – Nursery (6pm) & Reception (6.30pm) 

parents 

Tuesday 23rd June Induction Day for new Nursery and Reception 

Wednesday 24th June Sport Flintshire County Rounders tournament – Mold Alun 

at 1pm 

Thursday 25th June  The Dance Fest 2015 performance week (Years 1 & 2) 

Friday 26th June Holywell High Field Trip 

Tuesday 30th June @ 1.15pm onwards Sports Day (followed by the summer fair) 

Tuesday 30th June (after Sports Day) Summer Fair 

Tuesday 7th July Key Stage 2 school trip – Llewchwedd Slate Caverns, 

Blaenau Ffestiniog 

Wednesday 8th July Foundation Phase school trip – Greenwood Forest Park 

Friday 10th July Summer disco (provisional date) 

Friday 10th July Reports go out 

Tuesday 14th July @ 6pm Year 6 Leaver’s Concert 

Friday 17th July Parental meeting with Mr Griffiths (drop in – school hall) 

Friday 17th July Break up for summer 

 

 

For future planning of family holidays, child care etc. please find the term dates for next 

academic year 2015 – 2016 on the back of this page. 

 

Please note that the October training date (INSET) has been changed from the date 

that may have be published by Flintshire. The Holywell consortium will be having their 

staff training day together on Friday 23rd October 2015. 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

Ysgol y Llan, Whitford 

SCHOOL TERM DATES & TRAINING DAYS 

2015 – 2016 

 
Autumn Term 2015 

Training Day Tuesday 1st September 

School Opens Wednesday 2nd September 

School Closes (Half Term) Thursday 22nd October 

Training Day Friday 23rd October 

School Opens Monday 2nd November 

School Closes Friday 18th December 

Spring Term 2016 

Training Day Monday 4th January 

School Opens Tuesday 5th January 

School Closes (Half Term) Friday 12th February 

School Opens Monday 22nd February 

School Closes (Easter) Thursday 24th March 

Summer Term 2016 

Training Day Monday 11th April 

School Opens Tuesday 12th April 

School Closed (May Day) Monday 2nd May 

School Closes (Half Term) Friday 27th May 

School Opens Monday 6th June 

Training Day Friday 24th June 

School Closes Wednesday 20th July 

 


